Abingdon . Culham Science Centre . Berinsfield

route45

Notes

Bus Number

Abingdon, Fitzharrys School
Abingdon, Larkmead School

Abingdon Town Centre, Stratton Way, A1
Culham Science Centre (Abingdon Rd)
Culham Science Centre, Guard House
Clifton Hampden, Village Hall

Burcot, The Chequers

Berinsfield, Kennet Close

Berinsfield, Health Centre

Berinsfield, War Memorial

Mondays to Fridays, except Public Holidays

Sch  Hol
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
1526
1536
0652 0720 0842 (0943 1143 1343 1433 1552 1552 1658 1735
0701 0731 0851 0952 1152 1352 1442 1601 1601 1708 1745
0702 ! 1 i 1 1 1443 1 i 1709
0734 0854 0954 1154 1354 1604 1604 1749
0737 0857 0957 1157 1357 1607 1607 1752
0740 0900 1000 1200 1400 1610 1610 1755
0750 0906 1006 1206 1406 1616 1616 1800
0751 0907 1007 1207 1407 1618 1618 1801

Berinsfield - Culham Science Centre - Abingdon

route45

Notes

Bus Number

Berinsfield, Kennet Close
Berinsfield, Health Centre
Berinsfield, War Memorial

Burcot, The Chequers

Clifton Hampden, Village Hall

Culham Science Centre, Conference Centre
Culham Science Centre (Abingdon Rd)
Abingdon Town Centre, Stratton Way
Abingdon, Victoria Road

Abingdon, Larkmead School
Abingdon, Fitzharrys School

Mondays to Fridays, except Public Holidays

Sch
45
0741
0750
0751

Hol
45
0746
0751
0752

45 45
0901
0906
0907

0754 0755 0909 1009 1209 1409

0758 0758 0913 1013 1213 1413
0705 ! 4 4 { { 4
0707 0800 0800 0915 1015 1215 1415
0715 1 0810 0925 1025 1225 1425

0815

0819

0830

45
1001
1006
1007

45
1201
1206
1207

45
1401
1406
1407

45 45 45

Notes:
Hol - School holidays only.

1445 1640 1715 Sch - School days only.

1447 1643 1718
1457 1655 1730
Sorry, 45 services do

not operate on Saturdays
and Sundays.




